:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9777818

Aug 20, 2024 12:44 (UTC)

In epoch 305,556 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1526821 - 0.013605289 ETH®
35.99 USD

2 1526822 - 0.013814387 ETH®
36.54 USD

3 1526823 - 0.014183545 ETH®
37.52 USD

4 1526824 - 0.013253847 ETH®
35.06 USD

S 1526825 - 0.014103057 ETH®
37.31 USD

6 1526826 - 0.013526198 ETH®
35.78 USD

7 1526827 - 0.013638475 ETH®
36.08 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9777818
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/305556
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1526821
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1526822
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1526823
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1526824
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1526825
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1526826
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1526827

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1526828

1526829

1526830

1526831

1526832

1526833

1526834

1526835

1526836

Validator Id

8268

Amount

0.013658738
36.13 USD

0.013704828
36.25 USD

0.014259424
37.72 USD

0.013942042
36.88 USD

0.014377125
38.03 USD

0.013803192
36.51 USD

0.014096260
37.29 USD

0.059427544
157.22 USD

0.014126857
37.37 USD

Amount

+ 0.045946388

121.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1526828
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1526829
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1526830
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1526831
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1526832
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1526833
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1526834
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1526835
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1526836
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/8268

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



