

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:17 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9777818</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 20, 2024 · 12:44 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>305,556</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1526821</u>	- 0.013605289 ETH ③ 35.99 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1526822</u>	- 0.013814387 ETH ⊘ 36.54 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1526823</u>	- 0.014183545 ETH ⊘ 37.52 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1526824</u>	- 0.013253847 ETH ③ 35.06 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1526825</u>	- 0.014103057 ETH ⊘ 37.31 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1526826</u>	- 0.013526198 ETH ⊘ 35.78 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1526827</u>	- 0.013638475 ETH ⊘ 36.08 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1526828</u>	- 0.013658738 ETH ⊘ 36.13 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1526829</u>	- 0.013704828 ETH ⊘ 36.25 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1526830</u>	- 0.014259424 ETH ⊘ 37.72 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1526831</u>	- 0.013942042 ETH ③ 36.88 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1526832</u>	- 0.014377125 ETH ③ 38.03 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1526833</u>	- 0.013803192 ETH ⊘ 36.51 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1526834</u>	- 0.014096260 ETH ⊘ 37.29 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1526835</u>	- 0.059427544 ETH ⊘ 157.22 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1526836</u>	- 0.014126857 ETH ③ 37.37 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	8268	+ 0.045946388 ETH 🤣
		121.55 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.